
  

15th January 2024 

Route Q 
Margam  

08.10 Tollgate Park, Margam Road 
08.11 Blue Star Garage, Margam Road 
08.12 Groeswen 
08.14 The Mount 
08.15 Jct Talbot Rd/Abbey Rd 
08.16 British Legion, Port Talbot 
08.19 Port Talbot Bus Stn 
08.21 Burgess Green 
08.23 Hospital Rd/St Pauls Rd 
08.27 Fairway Roundabout 
08.28 Western Ave Roundabout 
08.34 Sunny Croft, Lay By Outside Playing Fields 
08.35 Lay By Opposite McDonalds 
08.47 Glais RFC (facing towards Clydach) 
 
09.20 Gower College, Gorseinon – Loughor Road 

Entrance 
 
16.30 Return 
 
 

OPERATED BY: 
SOUTH WALES TRANSPORT 

 
 

  


